
2022 LWV OPRF Calendar of Events

Date Place Description

Tuesday, October 11               
7:00 pm

LWV Evanston presentation on Ranked Choice Voting - 
Register here

Wednesday, October 19       
8:00 pm

Candidate Forum for Cook County Commissioner for 
District 9 - via Zoom Register here.

Wednesday, October 19       
7:00  - 8:00  pm

LWV OPRF Zoom presentation by Laura Davis - What’s in 
the Cook County Forest Preserve Referendum? Register 
here.

Friday, October 21 - Saturday, 
October 22

LWV Lake Michigan Region Annual Meeting in Sheboygan, 
WI

Saturday, October 22 Farmer’s Market Donut Day fundraiser
Sunday, October 23 Last Day to register to vote online.
Monday, October 24 Early Voting Starts
Wednesday, October 26          
7:00 pm

“How to Get and Stay on the Ballot” presentation in 
partnership with the Oak Park Library Register here.

Thursday, October 27           
6:00 pm

LWV OPRF Monthly Board Meeting

Monday, November 7 Last Day of Early Voting
Tuesday, November 8 Election Day
Sunday, November 13          
2:00 pm

Goodman Theater performance of “Swing State” - 
Fundraiser. Get tickets here.
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https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZYudOCppjosGtOSq7TwjlNiyo85vqxAxS_i
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZYudOCppjosGtOSq7TwjlNiyo85vqxAxS_i
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdCl09WhD6VOZvUX6khsPGmRU2hjUZtdF0kMkwnU5LeFzojcQ/viewform
https://oakpark.librarycalendar.com/event/how-get-ballot-and-stay-ballot
https://www.lwvoprf.org/swing-state-tickets.html

